Name

DAN SCHULTZ
CLARENCE WEAVER
COREY BLOEMERS
BOBBY ENGE
JOHN GONZALES
DAN ALBRECHT
BONNIE HUNKINS
JOHN CLOUTIER
JEFF HASS

ANDY SCHLEI
JOHN ENGE
JUSTIN PUGH
TOM MULLER
WILLY O'CONNOR
KEN KNOEBLE
MARY ENGE
KATRINA LYMAN
BRAD STOCKS
JOSH WENZEL
GARY JONES
JAMIE KASTEN
LARRY BROOK

ED DONOVAN
JASON HERNANDEZ
JOHN HOLZEM
JEREMY KANGAS
ANDY FRIBERG
DAVE WALTERS
BEN KOEHN

KEVIN BURLINGAME
DAVE SMITH
FERNANDO ESCOBEDO
TONY MONREAL
NICK RANIERI
JERRY GAZINSKI
SEAN OTTOW

BILL HANGARTNER
RICK BUDNY

RYAN KALCZYNSKI
ALEX OTTOW
DAVE KRUMREL
DANNY J LLANAS
ADAM ANDERS
JERRY ANDERSON
PAT BELINGER
JOE BRAUND
MARK CONDROSKI
SEAN MCKEOWN
DREW REIDEL
JASON SCHOESSOW
JEFF SCRIMA

DICK THOME
CORY DORUM

Wednesday Yellow Player Averages 10/6/2021

Team Name

Flanagan's Young at Heart
Flanagan's Young at Heart
Flanagan's Throwback

Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids
Flanagan's Young at Heart
Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids
Flanagan's Throwback

Flanagan's Throwback

Sporties Scrima

Backstreet Bushwood CC
Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids
Sporties Scrima

Sporties Scrima

Backstreet Bushwood CC
Flanagan's Young at Heart
Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids
Flanagan's Throwback

Flanagan's Young at Heart
Backstreet Bushwood CC
Flanagan's Young at Heart

Foxx View Fernando

Flanagan's Young at Heart

Foxx View Fernando

Foxx View Fernando

Flanagan's Throwback

Backstreet Bushwood CC
Flanagan's Throwback

Backstreet Bushwood CC

Foxx View Fernando

Sporties Scrima

Salty Toad Rack Runners

Foxx View Fernando

Salty Toad Rack Runners

Foxx View Fernando

Salty Toad Rack Runners

The Point on Main

Salty Toad Rack Runners

The Point on Main

The Point on Main

The Point on Main

The Point on Main

Salty Toad Rack Runners

Foxx View Fernando

Sporties Scrima

Sporties Scrima

Flanagan's Throwback

Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids
The Point on Main

Salty Toad Rack Runners
Backstreet Bushwood CC

Sporties Scrima

Salty Toad Rack Runners
Flanagan's Mom, Pop and the Kids

Score + Games played Wins Losses Average

41
18
17
50
32
16
46
15
42
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20
10
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18
9
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15
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5.13
4.50
4.25
4.17
4.00
4.00
3.83
3.75
3.50
3.25
2.92
2.92
2.75
2.75
2.63
2.58
2.50
2.50
2.42
2.25
2.25
2.13
2.00
1.88
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.67
1.50
1.33
1.25
1.13
1.08
0.92
0.75
0.75
0.67
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



